YouGov - Vaccine safety
Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021

YouGov

Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved

Middle East and North Africa

for use in given territory
UAE Saudi Arabial] Bahrain Kuwait Oman Qatar Egypt Jordan Morocco
9-15 Jun 9-16 Jun 14-20 Jun 14-21 Jun 14-19 Jun 14-19 Jun 14-20 Jun 14-20 Jun 14-20 Jun
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Pfizer-BioNtech vaccint Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved app:\:g:/ed Approved app'\:g\t/ed
Unweighted base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Very safe 37% 32% 38% 21% 26% 37% 14% 22% 18%
Somewhat safe 39% 39% 39% 37% 42% 40% 36% 43% 38%
Somewhat unsafe 7% 7% 5% 9% 8% 6% 13% 9% 6%
Very unsafe 2% 3% 3% 5% 3% 2% 4% 3% 3%
Don't know 14% 19% 15% 27% 22% 15% 34% 23% 36%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Oxford-AstraZenecava Approved Approved app'\:gfle d Approved Approved app:\:gfle d Approved Approved Approved
Unweighted base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Very safe 22% 22% 25% 13% 15% 18% 13% 13% 21%
Somewhat safe 41% 38% 41% 38% 44% 31% 38% 32% 40%
Somewhat unsafe 13% 15% 11% 13% 13% 18% 12% 25% 6%
Very unsafe 3% 6% 4% 9% 3% 4% 5% 8% 4%
Don't know 21% 19% 20% 28% 26% 29% 32% 23% 30%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Moderna vaccine is?  Not approved app'\:gfled app'\:gfled Approved app:\l"g:/ed Approved app:\l"g:/ed app:\l"g:/ed ap;\rl'g\t/ed
Unweighted base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Very safe 20% 13% 17% 10% 9% 31% 8% 8% 11%
Somewhat safe 41% 27% 27% 26% 28% 42% 28% 30% 33%
Somewhat unsafe 9% 11% 13% 8% 9% 7% 13% 11% 10%
Very unsafe 3% 4% 5% 8% 3% 1% 5% 4% 2%
Don't know 28% 45% 38% 48% 50% 19% 45% 48% 44%
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YouGov - Vaccine safety
Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021

YouGov

Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved
for use in given territory

Middle East and North Africa

UAE Saudi Arabial] Bahrain Kuwait Oman Qatar Egypt Jordan Morocco
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sputnik V vaccine is? Approved Not Approved Not Not Not Approved Approved Approved
approved approved approved approved
Unweighted base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Very safe 19% 14% 25% 6% 11% 17% 9% 10% 12%
Somewhat safe 40% 25% 38% 23% 28% 30% 28% 29% 33%
Somewhat unsafe 11% 11% 6% 11% 9% 13% 13% 11% 8%
Very unsafe 3% 4% 4% 8% 3% 4% 4% 4% 5%
Don't know 27% 47% 26% 52% 49% 37% 46% 46% 42%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Johnson & Johnson / J Not approved app'\:gfled Approved Approved ap[::gfled ap[::gfled ap[::gfled ap[::gfled app:\:g\t/ed
Unweighted base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Very safe 16% 14% 12% 7% 7% 10% 11% 9% 11%
Somewhat safe 36% 25% 24% 27% 22% 28% 29% 25% 31%
Somewhat unsafe 12% 12% 18% 12% 20% 20% 11% 14% 8%
Very unsafe 5% 6% 11% 10% 8% 5% 5% 8% 7%
Don't know 30% 43% 35% 43% 43% 37% 44% 45% 44%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sinopharm vaccineis?  Approved app'\:g\t/ed Approved app'\:g\t/ed app'\:gfled app'\:gfled Approved Approved Approved
Unweighted base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Base 1014 1022 152 255 160 154 1136 555 1128
Very safe 36% 10% 35% 5% 5% 10% 12% 25% 17%
Somewhat safe 38% 22% 30% 22% 23% 31% 30% 36% 26%
Somewhat unsafe 8% 12% 14% 12% 13% 18% 14% 11% 8%
Very unsafe 3% 5% 4% 10% 7% 5% 6% 4% 6%
Don't know 16% 51% 16% 52% 52% 36% 38% 25% 43%
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YouGov - Vaccine safety
Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021

Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved
for use in given territory

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sinovac vaccine is?

Unweighted base
Base

Very safe
Somewhat safe
Somewhat unsafe
Very unsafe

Don't know
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Covaxin vaccine is?

Unweighted base
Base

Very safe
Somewhat safe
Somewhat unsafe
Very unsafe

Don't know

YouGov

Middle East and North Africa

UAE Saudi Arabial] Bahrain Kuwait Oman Qatar Egypt Jordan Morocco
Not Not Not Not Not Not
NESEEIEEL approved AR AR approved approved approved approved approved
Not Not Not Not
Approved s Approved s s s Approved Approved Approved
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YouGov - Vaccine safety

Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021

Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved Asia
for use in given territory
Pakistan Vietnam Taiwan Indonesia Malaysia | Philippines | Singapore | Thailand
14-20 Jun 10-14 Jun 10-15 Jun 10-14 Jun 10-14 Jun 10-14 Jun 10-11 Jun 10-14 Jun
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Pfizer-BioNtech vaccin« ap;\:g\t/ed Approved ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed Approved Approved Approved ap;\:g\t/ed
Unweighted base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Very safe 31% 25% 21% 9% 40% 40% 36% 27%
Somewhat safe 38% 33% 45% 28% 38% 39% 49% 46%
Somewhat unsafe 8% 9% 13% 6% 3% 6% 4% 7%
Very unsafe 3% 4% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1%
Don't know 20% 30% 20% 55% 17% 14% 10% 18%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Oxford-AstraZeneca va Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved ap;\:g\t/e d Approved
Unweighted base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Very safe 20% 22% 5% 8% 25% 24% 5% 12%
Somewhat safe 37% 38% 39% 28% 43% 45% 30% 51%
Somewhat unsafe 17% 10% 32% 13% 9% 12% 21% 16%
Very unsafe 6% 4% 5% 4% 3% 3% 5% 2%
Don't know 20% 26% 19% 47% 21% 17% 40% 20%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Moderna vaccine is? ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed Approved ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed Approved Approved Approved
Unweighted base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Very safe 18% 19% 21% 7% 15% 24% 28% 22%
Somewhat safe 37% 37% 45% 25% 29% 43% 54% 50%
Somewhat unsafe 11% 8% 12% 5% 4% 8% 4% 8%
Very unsafe 3% 4% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1%
Don't know 31% 32% 19% 61% 50% 23% 13% 19%
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YouGov - Vaccine safety
Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021

Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved Asia
for use in given territory
Pakistan Vietnam Taiwan Indonesia Malaysia | Philippines | Singapore | Thailand
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sputnik V vaccine is?  Approved Approved ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled Approved ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed
Unweighted base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Very safe 19% 23% 2% 5% 10% 14% 3% 9%
Somewhat safe 40% 33% 10% 22% 27% 42% 18% 42%
Somewhat unsafe 10% 10% 14% 6% 6% 9% 10% 11%
Very unsafe 3% 3% 6% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2%
Don't know 27% 31% 69% 65% 56% 32% 66% 36%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Johnson & Johnson /J ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed Approved Approved ap;\:g\t/ed Approved
Unweighted base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Very safe 15% 22% 9% 7% 11% 21% 6% 19%
Somewhat safe 34% 34% 42% 24% 29% 40% 32% 49%
Somewhat unsafe 12% 9% 20% 6% 8% 7% 15% 8%
Very unsafe 5% 4% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2%
Don't know 34% 30% 26% 61% 50% 30% 44% 21%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sinopharm vaccine is? Approved Approved Not Approved Not Approved Not Approved
approved approved approved
Unweighted base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Base 1091 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Very safe 31% 15% 2% 7% 13% 11% 6% 13%
Somewhat safe 36% 29% 9% 29% 27% 42% 27% 53%
Somewhat unsafe 9% 14% 13% 6% 6% 9% 10% 11%
Very unsafe 3% 6% 4% 2% 1% 3% 4% 3%
Don't know 20% 35% 2% 55% 52% 35% 53% 21%
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YouGov - Vaccine safety
Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021

Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved Asia
for use in given territory
Pakistan Vietnam Taiwan Indonesia Malaysia | Philippines | Singapore | Thailand
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sinovac vaccine is? ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled Approved Approved Approved ap;\:g\t/ed Approved
Unweighted base - 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Base - 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Very safe ° 19% 4% 14% 28% 23% 8% 8%
Somewhat safe - 35% 14% 42% 44% 48% 41% 35%
Somewhat unsafe - 11% 22% 8% 5% 12% 13% 28%
Very unsafe - 6% 22% 3% 1% 4% 5% 16%
Don't know - 29% 39% 31% 22% 14% 34% 13%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Covaxin vaccine is? Approved ap;;\:c(:\t/ed ap;;\:c(:\t/ed ap;;\:c(:\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed Approved ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed
Unweighted base - 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Base - 1103 1036 2135 1124 1130 1085 2085
Very safe - 20% 3% 6% 11% 11% 3% 6%
Somewhat safe - 36% 21% 23% 27% 38% 19% 37%
Somewhat unsafe - 11% 13% 5% 6% 8% 7% 11%
Very unsafe - 3% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 3%
Don't know - 30% 60% 64% 55% 40% 68% 42%
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YouGov - Vaccine safety

YouGov

Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021
Coloure_d cglls indigate whether a vaccine has been approved Europe
for use in given territory
Austria Belgium Bulgaria Croatia Czechia Greece Hungary Ireland Netherlands| Portugal Romania
7-21 Jun 7-24 Jun 7-23 Jun 7-23 Jun 7-23 Jun 7-22 Jun 7-22 Jun 7-22 Jun 7-25 Jun 7-24 Jun 7-25 Jun
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Pfizer-BioNtech vaccint Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved
Unweighted base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008
Base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008
Very safe 34% 32% 15% 24% 27% 39% 31% 50% 47% 30% 27%
Somewhat safe 39% 40% 33% 40% 40% 32% 35% 33% 30% 47% 35%
Somewhat unsafe 7% 7% 19% 8% 7% 9% 7% 4% 6% 4% 12%
Very unsafe 7% 4% 7% 11% 3% 8% 5% 2% 4% 2% 8%
Don't know 12% 17% 27% 17% 23% 12% 21% 11% 13% 16% 19%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Oxford-AstraZeneca va Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved
Unweighted base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008
Base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008
Very safe 15% 15% 5% 12% 9% 14% 9% 23% 19% 15% 11%
Somewhat safe 32% 34% 16% 28% 34% 21% 32% 42% 32% 45% 25%
Somewhat unsafe 23% 21% 38% 22% 22% 27% 24% 15% 22% 17% 27%
Very unsafe 18% 14% 19% 23% 9% 27% 13% 7% 13% 8% 17%
Don't know 12% 16% 23% 15% 27% 11% 23% 14% 14% 16% 22%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Moderna vaccine is? Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved
Unweighted base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008
Base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008
Very safe 24% 21% 13% 18% 14% 31% 19% 34% 37% 22% 16%
Somewhat safe 40% 39% 31% 39% 39% 30% 39% 34% 34% 46% 32%
Somewhat unsafe 9% 10% 16% 10% 12% 12% 11% 7% 8% 6% 16%
Very unsafe 7% 6% 7% 12% 4% 7% 6% 3% 4% 2% 8%
Don't know 19% 25% 33% 21% 31% 21% 26% 22% 18% 24% 28%
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YouGov

YouGov - Vaccine safety

Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021
Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved Europe

for use in given territory

Austria Belgium Bulgaria Croatia Czechia Greece Hungary Ireland Netherlands| Portugal Romania
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sputnik V vaccine is? ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled Approved ap;\:g\tled app’\:g\t/ed app’\:g\t/ed app’\:g\t/ed

Unweighted base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008

Base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008

Very safe 7% 5% 14% 11% 7% 14% 15% 9% 9% 7% 5%

Somewhat safe 24% 17% 28% 30% 19% 21% 37% 21% 20% 27% 15%

Somewhat unsafe 21% 14% 11% 15% 23% 9% 15% 9% 13% 12% 17%

Very unsafe 15% 11% 5% 12% 13% 5% 8% 6% 11% 7% 13%

Don't know 33% 52% 42% 32% 39% 52% 25% 55% 47% 48% 49%

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Johnson & Johnson /J Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved

Unweighted base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008
Base 2012 3029 1012 1014 1025 1009 1015 1010 2073 2033 2008
Very safe 16% 14% 6% 9% 8% 18% 8% 23% 19% 20% 13%
Somewhat safe 36% 35% 25% 30% 34% 31% 29% 40% 34% 47% 31%
Somewhat unsafe 16% 16% 17% 18% 15% 22% 17% 12% 18% 9% 16%
Very unsafe 9% 8% 7% 18% 5% 10% 9% 5% 8% 3% 10%
Don't know 24% 26% 44% 25% 39% 20% 37% 20% 20% 21% 30%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sinopharm vaccine is? apgi\:g\t/ed apyi\:g\t/ed apyi\:g\tled apyi\:g\tled ap;\:g\t/ed ap;\:g\t/ed Approved ap;\:g\t/ed app’\:g\t/ed app’\:g\t/ed app’\:g\t/ed
Unweighted base - - - - - - 1015 - - - -
Base - - - - - - 1015 - - - -
Very safe - - - - - - 10% - - - -
Somewhat safe - - - - - - 30% - - - -
Somewhat unsafe - - - - - - 20% - - - -
Very unsafe - - - - - - 15% - - - -
Don't know - - - - - - 25% - - - -
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YouGov - Vaccine safety
Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021

Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved
for use in given territory

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sinovac vaccine is?

Unweighted base
Base

Very safe
Somewhat safe
Somewhat unsafe
Very unsafe

Don't know
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Covaxin vaccine is?

Unweighted base
Base

Very safe
Somewhat safe
Somewhat unsafe
Very unsafe

Don't know

YouGov

Europe
Austria Belgium Bulgaria Croatia Czechia Greece Hungary Ireland Netherlands| Portugal Romania
Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not
approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved
Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not
approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved
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YouGov

YouGov - Vaccine safety

Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021
Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved .
L i Americas
for use in given territory
Slovakia | Switzerland Britain France Germany Spain Italy Denmark Sweden USA

7-24 Jun 7-20 Jun 22-23 Jun 16-17 Jun 14-15 Jun 15-17 Jun 15-22 Jun 11-13 Jun 11-13 Jun 6-8 Jun

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Pfizer-BioNtech vaccint Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved

Unweighted base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 1491
Base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 1500
Very safe 19% 26% 50% 13% 30% 48% 21% 46% 26% 37%
Somewhat safe 39% 36% 29% 43% 39% 34% 46% 33% 44% 22%
Somewhat unsafe 13% 13% 4% 15% 9% 6% 11% 7% 8% 8%
Very unsafe 6% 7% 3% 11% 8% 3% 7% 3% 6% 9%
Don't know 24% 18% 15% 17% 14% 9% 14% 11% 16% 24%
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Oxford-AstraZeneca va Approved Not Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Not Approved Not
approved approved approved
Unweighted base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 1493
Base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 1500
Very safe 9% 7% 39% 5% 11% 24% 6% 5% 14% 18%
Somewhat safe 27% 24% 35% 24% 35% 32% 28% 21% 36% 20%
Somewhat unsafe 30% 28% 8% 27% 23% 22% 27% 31% 19% 11%
Very unsafe 13% 20% 4% 28% 17% 13% 27% 25% 15% 10%
Don't know 22% 22% 13% 17% 14% 9% 13% 19% 16% 41%

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Moderna vaccine is? Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved

Unweighted base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 1490
Base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 1500

Very safe 14% 27% 34% 10% 19% 37% 14% 28% 19% 37%
Somewhat safe 35% 38% 27% 39% 41% 40% 47% 35% 43% 22%
Somewhat unsafe 13% 11% 4% 17% 11% 8% 12% 11% 9% 10%
Very unsafe 6% 8% 3% 11% 9% 3% 10% 5% 7% 9%

Don't know 32% 16% 33% 22% 21% 13% 18% 21% 23% 21%
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YouGov

YouGov - Vaccine safety

Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021
Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved .
Americas

for use in given territory
Slovakia | Switzerland Britain France Germany Spain Italy Denmark Sweden USA
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sputnik V vaccine is?  Approved ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled ap;\:g\tled app’\:g\t/ed app’\:g\t/ed
Unweighted base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 -
Base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 -
Very safe 8% 4% 7% 4% 5% 13% 5% 2% 5% -
Somewhat safe 33% 19% 11% 13% 20% 24% 18% 11% 19% -
Somewhat unsafe 15% 23% 9% 22% 24% 17% 18% 13% 19% -
Very unsafe 5% 16% 5% 20% 17% 10% 14% 23% 16% -
Don't know 39% 38% 69% 42% 35% 35% 45% 51% 41% -

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Johnson & Johnson /J Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved

Unweighted base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 1493
Base 2010 2007 1711 1003 2040 1053 1007 1008 1017 1500

Very safe 6% 5% 16% 5% 10% 28% 8% 6% 8% 23%
Somewhat safe 24% 25% 18% 26% 36% 36% 33% 24% 28% 24%
Somewhat unsafe 19% 20% 6% 21% 19% 15% 24% 27% 16% 14%
Very unsafe 8% 13% 4% 15% 12% 5% 13% 19% 11% 15%

Don't know 43% 37% 56% 33% 24% 15% 23% 23% 38% 25%

Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sinopharm vaccine is?
approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved

Unweighted base - - - - R

Base - - - - -

Very safe - - - o -
Somewhat safe - - - - R
Somewhat unsafe - - - o R
Very unsafe - - - - R

Don't know - - - - -
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YouGov - Vaccine safety
Fieldwork: 6-25 June 2021

Coloured cells indicate whether a vaccine has been approved
for use in given territory

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Sinovac vaccine is?

Unweighted base
Base

Very safe
Somewhat safe
Somewhat unsafe
Very unsafe

Don't know
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Covaxin vaccine is?

Unweighted base
Base

Very safe
Somewhat safe
Somewhat unsafe
Very unsafe

Don't know

12

YouGov

Americas
Slovakia | Switzerland Britain France Germany Spain Italy Denmark Sweden USA
Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not
approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved
Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not Not
approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved approved
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